

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO. 29210 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2025	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned Government pleader to get instructions, post on 07.10.2025 in 'AML'. B/o tmk	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE